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Группа No 1    11:10    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АНТИПОВА Мария УЛЬ  1  0  1  V  1 0.20 -9 7 5
ЛИСОВА Милана УЛЬ  V  0  0  V  3 0.40 -4 11 4
ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 20 1
ЛАПЕНКОВА Дарина НИЖ  V  V  3  V  2 0.60 8 17 3
ЦАРЕВА Полина САР  0  2  0  0  0 0.00 -18 2 6
МУХАМЕТДИНОВА Саида ТАТ  V  V  1  V  V 0.80 7 17 2

Группа No 2    11:10    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НИКОЛАЕВА Лея ТАТ  V  0  V  V  V 0.80 6 16 2
ФАХРИЕВА Айсылу ТАТ  2  1  1  V  3 0.20 -8 11 5
ИСАЕВА Ева НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 20 1
АГАПИТОВА Анна НИЖ  2  V  2  V  2 0.40 0 14 4
УСАЧЕВА Эвита САМ  1  3  0  1  1 0.00 -14 6 6
ЛАТЫПОВА Карина УЛЬ  1  V  1  V  V 0.60 0 14 3

Группа No 3    11:10    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЧЕМЦЕВА София НИЖ  V  2  3  V  3 0.40 0 16 3
СУХАНОВА Дарья НИЖ  3  1  1  V  V 0.40 -3 13 4
НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ  V  V  V  V  3 0.80 9 19 2
ГОРБУНОВА Серафима САМ  V  V  2  V  V 0.80 10 18 1
ЗАХАРОВА Кира УЛЬ  1  1  1  0  V 0.20 -12 7 6
МУСАЕВА Милана ТАТ  V  3  V  0  3 0.40 -4 14 5

Группа No 4    11:10    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 20 1
ГЕОСОВА Кристина САМ  2  V  V  V  V 0.80 13 18 2
МЫСЯГИНА Арина НИЖ  0  0  V  2  3 0.20 -9 9 5
ВОЛКОВА Анастасия НИЖ  0  1  2  V  V 0.40 -6 11 4
ТОЛСТАЯ Василиса ТАТ  1  0  V  2  0 0.20 -11 7 6
КЛЕЩЕВА Анастасия УЛЬ  2  0  V  3  V 0.40 -2 13 3

Группа No 5    11:10    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВДОВИНА Виктория НИЖ  V  2  0  V  V 0.60 0 14 3
СУХОРУКОВА Елизавета НИЖ  1  0  1  V  2 0.20 -9 8 6
НОВАЕВА Александра САМ  V  V  2  V  V 0.80 9 18 2
ГОРБУНОВА Валентина САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 20 1
КРЫШМАРЬ Дарья УЛЬ  3  1  2  1  V 0.20 -8 11 4
ИГОШИНА Амалия ТАТ  2  V  1  0  3 0.20 -8 10 5

Группа No 6    11:10    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОРСУНОВА Варвара САМ  1  V  0  0  V 0.40 -8 9 4
КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия САМ  V  V  1  V  V 0.80 8 17 2
НИЗОВЦОВА Алена НИЖ  3  3  1  0  V 0.20 -6 11 5
ЦУПКО-СИТНИКОВА Алёна ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 20 1
КЛЕЩЕВА Софья УЛЬ  V  1  V  0  1 0.40 -2 10 3
ПЛАТОНОВА Анастасия ТАТ  2  0  1  1  V 0.20 -9 8 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЦУПКО-СИТНИКОВА Алёна ПЕР 1.00 17 20 квалифицированных
2 ГОРБУНОВА Валентина САМ 1.00 16 20 квалифицированных
2 ЗИМИНА Елизавета САМ 1.00 16 20 квалифицированных
2 ИСАЕВА Ева НИЖ 1.00 16 20 квалифицированных
5 ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ 1.00 15 20 квалифицированных
6 ГЕОСОВА Кристина САМ 0.80 13 18 квалифицированных
7 ГОРБУНОВА Серафима САМ 0.80 10 18 квалифицированных
8 НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ 0.80 9 19 квалифицированных
9 НОВАЕВА Александра САМ 0.80 9 18 квалифицированных

10 КНЯЗЬКОВА Анастасия САМ 0.80 8 17 квалифицированных
11 МУХАМЕТДИНОВА Саида ТАТ 0.80 7 17 квалифицированных
12 НИКОЛАЕВА Лея ТАТ 0.80 6 16 квалифицированных
13 ЛАПЕНКОВА Дарина НИЖ 0.60 8 17 квалифицированных
14 ВДОВИНА Виктория НИЖ 0.60 0 14 квалифицированных
14 ЛАТЫПОВА Карина УЛЬ 0.60 0 14 квалифицированных
16 КАЧЕМЦЕВА София НИЖ 0.40 0 16 квалифицированных
17 АГАПИТОВА Анна НИЖ 0.40 0 14 квалифицированных
18 КЛЕЩЕВА Анастасия УЛЬ 0.40 -2 13 квалифицированных
19 КЛЕЩЕВА Софья УЛЬ 0.40 -2 10 квалифицированных
20 СУХАНОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.40 -3 13 квалифицированных
21 МУСАЕВА Милана ТАТ 0.40 -4 14 квалифицированных
22 ЛИСОВА Милана УЛЬ 0.40 -4 11 квалифицированных
23 ВОЛКОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.40 -6 11 квалифицированных
24 КОРСУНОВА Варвара САМ 0.40 -8 9 квалифицированных
25 НИЗОВЦОВА Алена НИЖ 0.20 -6 11 квалифицированных
26 КРЫШМАРЬ Дарья УЛЬ 0.20 -8 11 квалифицированных
26 ФАХРИЕВА Айсылу ТАТ 0.20 -8 11 квалифицированных
28 ИГОШИНА Амалия ТАТ 0.20 -8 10 квалифицированных
29 МЫСЯГИНА Арина НИЖ 0.20 -9 9 квалифицированных
30 ПЛАТОНОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.20 -9 8 квалифицированных
30 СУХОРУКОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.20 -9 8 квалифицированных
32 АНТИПОВА Мария УЛЬ 0.20 -9 7 квалифицированных
33 ТОЛСТАЯ Василиса ТАТ 0.20 -11 7 квалифицированных
34 ЗАХАРОВА Кира УЛЬ 0.20 -12 7 квалифицированных
35 УСАЧЕВА Эвита САМ 0.00 -14 6 квалифицированных
36 ЦАРЕВА Полина САР 0.00 -18 2 квалифицированных

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-03-16 12:09


